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10 km

Dos.

199
110
115
173
141
221
113
198
200
82
188
201
152
91
123
102
144
40
19
75
126
87
42
212
122
27

28
32
174
70
65
88
50
180
10
181
90
205
186
137
121
154
127
17
83
220
11
12
228
a4
149

170
84
37

229

160

Nom

SCHRUB Yann
JAMING Marc
KHEMCHANE Saadi
REKNA Mohammed
METZINGER Brice
YAX Thibaut
JONAS Joyce
SCHRAMM Cedric
SCHULTZ Thomas
GEYER Emmanuel
SCHMITT Patrice
SPIELES Philippe
MULLER Jérome
HARDY Stephane
LANG Nicolas
HOFFMANN Patrick
MEYER Gilles
CLEMENT Olivier
BERREHAIL Mehdi
FRANOUX Denis
LEBOUBE Noel
GROSS Olivier

COL Christophe
TRIOU Julie
KOEBERLE Olivier
BOURBEAU Valentine
ADAM Florian
BOUVIER Sébastien
BREVETTI Aurélie
RIGAUX Eric
FISCHER Mikaél
FABING Lionel
GROSSE Julien
DIDIOT Francois
SCHEIDECKER Pierre
BARON Michaél
SCHEIDLER Roland
GUERAULT Nicolas
SUTTER Yannick
SCHMIDT Patrick
MAST Benjamin
KOBIS Frederic
MULLER Gabriel
LEGGERINI Denis
BENOIT Raymond
GHEZAL Brice
WITTMEYER Guillaume
BAUER Francky
BAUER Celine
?Dossard #228
COLET Cyrille
MOUTH Ludovic
BACH Philippe
RAUCH Pierre
GOLE Eric
CHARPENTIER Nathalie
?Dossard #229
NOTTEBROK Jana

Temps

00:31:52
00:33:44
00:34:02
00:34:07
00:35:26
00:35:26
00:36:16
00:36:48
00:36:59
00:37:34
00:38:26
00:38:59
00:39:17
00:39:29
00:40:11
00:40:22
00:40:24
00:40:39
00:40:39
00:41:10
00:41:16
00:41:54
00:41:57
00:42:03
00:42:18
00:42:23
00:42:23
00:42:29
00:42:29
00:42:48
00:42:48
00:42:58
00:43:05
00:43:19
00:43:28
00:43:37
00:43:44
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:04
00:44:06
00:44:10
00:44:11
00:44:13
00:44:13
00:44:17
00:44:22
00:44:30
00:44:34
00:44:35
00:44:46
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:44:50

10km de Sarralbe

10km

Clt Cat.

1ESM
ivim
1SEM
2SEM
uum
3SEM
4SEM
2Vim
5SEM
3Vim
wv2m
4ViMm
6SE M
5Vim
7SEM
6Vl M
Vim
8ViMm
2Jum
9Vi M
wovim
8SEM
1vim
1SE F
12vim
LUUF
3Jum
2V2m
2SEF
9SEM
10SE M
11SEM
wvim
13viMm
12SEM
14vim
15vim
13SEM
16vim
2V3 M
14SEM
15SEM
3V2m
42 M
5V2m
16SEM
17vim
.8vim
1V1iF
17SEM
18SEM
19SEM
9vim
20SEM
Vs M
2V1F
21SEM
1CAF

10-sept-17

57- Sarralbe (57)-FRA

Club

ASSA
ENDURANCE SHOP

ASSA

ASSA

ASSA

DIJON SINGLETRACK
SARREGUEMINES CAN/STC/ASSA
SARREGUEMINES

TEAM ESPACE MARATHON
CONTINENTAL

EICHELTHAL

POMPIERS SARREGUEMINES
CAN

FREE RUNNERS

ASSA
ASSA

ASSA

ASSA

ASSA

LYCEE KLEBER STRASBOURG
ASSURANCE MEUNIER

ASSA

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

FREE RUNNERS

STC

EICHELTHAL

SAR RUNNING

BANQUE POPULAIRE

SAR RUNNING

EICHELTHAL

WTL

BENCO TEAM
BENCO TEAM

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

BENCOTEAM

CYCLO CLUB SAINT JEAN ROHRBACH
SAR RUNNING

ASSA

-
ﬂﬁ, Edité par ChronoPro
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V. (km/h)

18,83
17,79
17,63
17,59
16,93
16,93
16,54
16,30
16,22
15,97
15,61
15,39
15,27
15,20
14,93
14,86
14,85
14,76
14,76
14,57
14,54
14,32
14,30
14,27
14,18
14,16
14,16
14,12
14,12
14,02
14,02
13,96
13,93
13,85
13,80
13,76
13,72
13,69
13,69
13,66
13,65
13,63
13,62
13,62
13,61
13,58
13,58
13,57
13,57
13,55
13,52
13,48
13,46
13,46
13,40
13,40
13,40
13,38
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Cit

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

10 km

Dos.

171
129
101
55
117
77
43
103

213
175
120
97
35
163
21

48
116
148
67
119
14
69
114
183
208
23
179
16
29
13
176
108
47
95
34
36
184
118
206
131
209
93
165
18
100
106
92
177
193
128
169
66
76
124
63
194

Nom

RAYMOND Benoit
LEHNHOFF Pascal
HOFFMANN Fabrice
DOSCH Caroline
KIRCH Justine
GABRIEL Arnaud
COLARD Ludovic
HOUPERT Stéphane
WACKENHEIM Michéle
TUMA Yves
RINOLDO Salvatore
KNECHT Frank
HIEGEL Ginette
CARO Mickael
PEREL Francois
BIER Eric

QUIRIN Inés

DE ZORZI Fabio
KIMMEL Alice
MOTSCH Aurore
FERSTLER Jean-michel
KIRSCHWING Jean-francois
BECKER Benoit
FIRDION Maruial
KAISER Didier
SCHERRER Xavier
THIEBOLD Nicolas
BIRRINGER Bernard
SCHANG Kévin
BENETULLIERE Guy
BOVI Eric

BAUER Sandra
RINOLDO Léa
JAECK Jean-paul
CUTIN Régis
HENRION Denis
BUE Alexandre
CAVALERI Angelo
SCHLEGEL Philippe
KIRCH Jean-georges
TABBONE Sebastien
LEMPEREUR David
THISS Julien
HENNARD Gilbert
PFAADT Alfred
BERGER Jacky
HOFFMANN Gerard
INES Helleisen
HECKER Nicolas
ROCHOT Louis-ponthus
SCHMITT Cindy
LEGROS Eric

RAPP Cyrille

FAGE Fanny
FRESNEDA Jonathan
LANG Francois
ERCKER Andre
SCHMITT Christophe

Temps

00:44:53
00:44:53
00:45:03
00:45:11
00:45:11
00:45:15
00:45:17
00:45:17
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:43
00:45:54
00:45:54
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:46:10
00:46:21
00:46:38
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:46:58
00:47:01
00:47:07
00:47:24
00:47:30
00:47:36
00:47:41
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:49
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:47:57
00:48:02
00:48:05
00:48:08
00:48:09
00:48:09
00:48:14
00:48:15
00:48:16
00:48:16
00:48:17
00:48:22
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:58
00:49:02
00:49:07
00:49:13
00:49:29

10km de Sarralbe

10km

Clt Cat.

22SEM
20Vi M
21Vl M
3SEF
2CAF
22Vi M
23SEM
23Vi M
4SE F
24Vi M
6V2 M
25Vi M
1V2F
24SEM
25SEM
Vv2m
1ESF
26SEM
3CAF
5SE F
8vV2 M
27SEM
26V1 M
28SEM
27V1iM
28V1i M
29SEM
3Vv3m
30SEM
4Vi M
31SEM
3V1F
4CAF
29Vi M
30ViM
31Vi M
32SEM
iwvam
32Vi M
33ViM
33SEM
34SEM
2ESM
34V1i M
V2 M
ovam
1vam
5CAF
35SEM
36SEM
6SE F
12vam
13vam
7SEF
37SEM
14v2 M
sv2m
38SEM

10-sept-17
57- Sarralbe (57)-FRA

Club V. (km/h)
CASC 13,37
13,37
LEACH INTERNATIONAL 13,32
13,28
ASSA 13,28
CAN 13,26
13,25
SAR'RUNNING 13,25
LEACH INTERNATIONAL 13,24
13,24
ASSA 13,22
13,21
EICHELTHAL 13,20
13,16
13,15
13,12
13,07
13,07
ASSA 13,06
13,06
L'OFFICINE DU GUEUX 13,00
12,94
UNORMAL TRAIL 12,87
12,84
LEACH INTERNATIONAL 12,83
AMCOR SARREBOURG 12,79
LEACH INTERNATIONAL 12,79
NSTT SAREBOURG 12,78
ACSA 12,76
12,73
LYCEE TEYSSIER BITCHE 12,66
12,63
ASSA 12,61
SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB 12,58
JOG LOISIRS 12,58
12,56
12,55
12,55
EICHELTHAL 12,54
CAN SARREGUEMINES 12,51
CAN SARREGUEMINES 12,49
12,48
12,47
BENCO TEAM 12,46
CAN SARREGUEMINES 12,46
EICHELTAHL 12,44
EICHELTHAL 12,44
12,43
12,43
LEACH INTERNATIONAL 12,43
12,41
12,32
12,32
12,25
12,24
CAN 12,22
BENCO TEAM 12,19
L'EICHELTHAL 12,13
Page 2 sur 4

-
ﬂﬁ Edité par ChronoPro
%~  www.chronopro.net



10km de Sarralbe 10-sept-17
57- Sarralbe (57)-FRA

10 km 10km
Clt Dos. Nom Temps Clt Cat. Club V. (km/h)
117 15 BECKER Alexandre 00:49:33 35ViM 12,11
118 161 PEFFERKORN Fabrice 00:49:46 39SE M CAN SARREGUEMINES 12,06
119 151 MUHLMANN Jerome 00:49:47 40SE M SARRUNNING 12,05
120 190 SCHMITT Sabine 00:50:01 4V1F 12,00
121 185 SCHMIDT Ludovic 00:50:01 41SEM POLICE NATIONALE 12,00
122 132 LETT Francine 00:50:01 S5V1F FREE-RUNNERS 12,00
123 167 POMMEPUY Mélissa 00:50:13 8SEF 11,95
124 227 MEYER Francky 00:50:25 36V1M 11,90
125 3 PETRY Jean-marc 00:50:28 16V2 M 11,89
126 207 TESSON Sophie 00:50:30 9SE F 11,88
127 230 ?Dossard #230 00:50:51 42SEM 11,80
128 39 CLAVE Bernard 00:50:52 5vi M 11,80
129 2 HAYOTTE Elodie 00:51:05 10SE F 11,75
130 125 LE ROUX Guillaume 00:51:13 43SEM LEACH INTERNATIONAL 11,71
131 71 FISCHER Claude 00:51:20 37ViM 11,69
132 143 MEYER Aline 00:51:27 6V1F EICHELTHAL 11,66
133 105 IMHOFF Lionel 00:51:27 44SEM LEACH INTERNATIONAL 11,66
134 134 MARTIN Sabine 00:51:33 V1F EICHELTHAL 11,64
135 81 GAUTRAND Vincent 00:51:41 45SEM LEACH INTERNATIONAL 11,61
136 140 METZINGER Maurice 00:51:42 38ViM 11,61
137 145 MICELI Sophie 00:51:54 11SEF 11,56
138 222 ZELLER Frédéric 00:52:02 39vViM LEACH INTERNATIONAL 11,53
139 224 ZINCK Christian 00:52:08 40Vi M 11,51
140 99 HINSCHBERGER Aicha 00:52:13 8V1F 11,49
141 79 GABRIEL Gérard 00:52:15 17vam UNNORMALTRAIL 11,48
142 78 GABRIEL Noémie 00:52:15 2JUF UNNORMALTRAIL 11,48
143 138 MAURER Alain 00:52:30 118v2 m 11,43
144 54 DOMINGUES Emmanuel 00:52:49 19va M ASSURANCE MEUNIER 11,36
145 226 MEYER Yannick 00:53:18 41Vi M 11,26
146 139 MERTZ Jennifer 00:53:26 12SEF 11,23
147 168 PRZYBYSZ Marta 00:53:33 13SEF 11,20
148 30 BRETTAR Roger 00:53:48 2va M CAN 11,15
149 94 HENNARD Nathalie 00:53:49 9V1F BENCO TEAM 11,15
150 156 MULLER Eric 00:53:49 42Vi M CAN SARREGUEMINES 11,15
151 98 HINSCHBERGER Emilie 00:54:00 2ESF 11,11
152 107 JAECK Dominique 00:54:21 2V2F LEACH INTERNATIONAL 11,04
153 52 DIEBOLD Sabine 00:54:21 10V1F LEACH INTERNATIONAL 11,04
154 5 SCHILT Michel 00:54:23 20V2 M CAN SARREGUEMINES 11,03
155 1 BONNO Fabrice 00:54:23 21va M ADDS SARREGUEMINES 11,03
156 68 FERSTLER Nadia 00:54:26 3V2F L'OFFICINE DU GUEUX 11,02
157 158 NIKES Jacques 00:54:38 6V3 M ASSOCIATION DECOUVERTES 10,98
158 147 MONCHABLON Baptiste 00:54:40 46SE M 10,98
159 80 GANGLOFF Aurore 00:54:52 14SEF 10,94
160 73 FOUILHAC-GARY Bernard 00:55:11 43Vi M LEACH INTERNATIONAL 10,87
161 109 JAGER Yves 00:55:15 22V2 M 10,86
162 56 DUPLENNE Eric 00:55:47 44Vi M JOG LOISIR 10,76
163 211 TRIMBORN Esther 00:55:52 11V1F 10,74
164 166 POIRETTE Julien 00:55:52 47SEM LEACH INTERNATIONAL 10,74
165 146 MICHAEL Tanja 00:55:52 12V1F 10,74
166 195 SCHNEIDER Christine 00:56:16 13V1F FREE RUNNER 10,66
167 96 HENTZIEN Véronique 00:56:44 4V2 F 10,58
168 191 SCHMITT Sandrine 00:56:51 14V1F 10,55
169 49 DECKER Marc 00:57:12 23V M 10,49
170 202 STAUB Keira 00:57:17 5V2F LEACH INTERNATIONAL 10,47
171 216 VOINOT Alexis 00:57:24 48SEM LEACH INTERNATIONAL 10,45
172 219 WERNHER Liliane 00:57:31 1V3 F CAN 10,43
173 189 SCHMITT Alfred 00:57:32 24V2 M ASSA SARREGUEMINES 10,43
174 130 LEITNER Laure 00:57:45 15SE F LEACH INTERNATIONAL 10,39
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Cit

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

10 km

Dos.

172
41
192
26
111
112
182
133
187
57
150
59
31
85
157
25
155
24
64
58
74
86
135
46

22
215
210
l64

45
196
162
142

53
223
51
197
33
214

Nom

REICH Francois
COCCIA Marco
SCHMITT Guy

BOTT Cedric
JECHOUX Sophie
JECHOUX Arnaud
SCHEIDLER Anne
MANGENOT André
SCHMITT Jacky
DUPONT Jonathan
MUELLER Jeannette
EBERHARDT Régis
BRETTAR Fernande
GREFF Isabelle
NAFZIGER Rebecca
BLUM Nathalie
MULLER Nathalie
BLATNIK Laetitia
ERTZSCHEID Thibaut
DURAND Maxime
FRANCK Stephanie
GROSS Cyril
MARTIN Luc
COLLIN Claire
ALUNNO Samuel
BINDNER Philippe
VINCKEL Stéphanie
TRIMBORN Myriam
PETREMANN Sandra
COLLIN Christine
SCHNELLER Odile
PEFFERKORN Stephanie
MEUNIER Frédéric
ALGAYER Aurore
DOMINGUES Camille
ZIMMER Virginie
DIDIOT Marléne
SCHOCH Antoine
BRISSON Emmanuelle
VALAT Mégane

Temps

00:57:45
00:58:07
00:58:29
00:58:35
00:58:41
00:58:42
00:58:47
00:59:10
00:59:18
00:59:18
00:59:45
00:59:45
01:00:05
01:00:47
01:00:55
01:00:55
01:01:00
01:01:06
01:01:28
01:01:39
01:02:03
01:02:14
01:03:07
01:03:23
01:03:38
01:04:18
01:04:24
01:04:32
01:04:38
01:04:57
01:05:30
01:07:30
01:07:46
01:07:56
01:07:59
01:08:42
01:12:07
01:13:38
01:16:51
01:25:46

10km de Sarralbe

w

10km

Clt Cat.

45Vi M
46Vi M
25V2 M
49SEM
15V1F
47ViM
16V1F
7V3 M
26V2 M
50SE M
17V1iF
48Vi M
1V4F
18V1F
16SE F
17SEF
19V1F
18SE F
44U M
27V2 M
20V1F
28V2 M
49Vi M
19SE F
51SEM
50ViM
21V1F
22V1F
23V1F
6V2 F
2V3F
20SE F
29V2 M
21SEF
3ESF
22SEF
3V3F
3ESM
24V1F
23SEF

Club

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

SOPHIE

NONO

SAR RUNNING

PAS DE CLUB
ASSURANCE MEUNIER
LEACH INTERNATIONAL

ABCM

CAN

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

TEAM AGGLO

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

ASSURANCE MEUNIER

EICHELTHAL

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

LEACH INTERNATIONAL

ASSURANCE MEUNIER

ASSURANCE MEUNIER
CAN SARREGUEMINES

ASSURANCE MEUNIER
ASSURANCE MEUNIER
SAR'RUNNING
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10-sept-17
57- Sarralbe (57)-FRA

V. (km/h)

10,39
10,32
10,26
10,24
10,22
10,22
10,21
10,14
10,12
10,12
10,04
10,04
9,99
9,87
9,85
9,85
9,84
9,82
9,76
9,73
9,67
9,64
9,51
9,47
9,43
9,33
9,32
9,30
9,28
9,24
9,16
8,89
8,85
8,83
8,83
8,73
8,32
8,15
7,81
7,00
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